Galvanised
Steel Dowels
neumannsteel.com.au #05092
Made in Australia
Available in stock
Resistant to enviromental degradation
Allow for movement with temperature
changes
Galvanised Steel Dowels are recommended
where the dowels will be subjected to harsher
environmental conditions. Gavanising provides
better protection from the elements, and their
smooth surface means that they can move and shift
as a result of changes in the environment.
07 5589 9280
Stock Sizes
 Product Code Bar Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
 DFR12300G  12  300
 DFR12450G 12 450
 DFR12600G 12 600
 DFR16450G 16 450
 DFR16600G 16 600
 DFR20450G 20 450
 DFR20600G 20 600
 DFR24450G 24 450